Electric Multi-turn Actuator
Electric Part-turn Actuator
Electric Linear Actuator
E L E C T R I C  A C T U A T O R S
Company
Introduction
Since 1991, HKC has been dedicated to delivering the highest quality products and services to
our customers. Furthermore, we have made significant efforts to lead and advance the rapidly

8
00
9
0
10
0
11
0
13
0
14
0
12
Model
008 HQ-008
010 HQ-010
015 HQ-015
020 HQ-020
030 HQ-030
050 HQ-050
060 HQ-060
080 HQ-080
120 HQ-120
200 HQ-200
270 HQ-270
300 HQ-300
350 HQ-350
400 HQ-400
600 HQ-600
800 HQ-800
900 HQ-900
1
Input Voltage
10 1-Phase 100V
11 1-Phase 110V